



17508

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		95845A 5	LIGHTING REGULATOR KIT	1		
1		95845	VOLTAGE REGULATOR	1		
2	10	92799	SCREW, (#10-16 x 1.12)	2		
3	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32)	2		
4	84	74725A 2	HARNES ASSEMBLY (Black/R	1		
5		71663	PLUG, Harness	1		
6	84	65017A 2	HARNES ASSEMBLY, External	1		
NS	10	68918	SCREW, (#10-24 x 1.00)	2		
NS	10	69560	SCREW, (.190-32 x 1.250)	2		
NS	10	48408	SCREW, (#10-16 x .500)	1		
NS	10	40007107	SCREW, (M5 x 16)	2		
NS	11	27164	NUT AND LOCKWASHER, (#10-	2		
NS		74354	RETAINER, Cable Barrel	1		
NS		74361	PLUG, Electric Lighting	1		
NS	54	816311	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	1		